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Small Tour - CDI*** Kapellen
21 to 25 may 2014

Judge / Juge M : HAMOUD FouadJudge / Juge C : LOPES Carlos
Judge / Juge E : SWENDEN-JOLY Anne Marie

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Col. Pen.

Judge / Juge H : NIVELLE Ulrike

Judge / Juge B : SMEETS Olivier

72.89570.921 72.237
227.5

(3) (2) (1)

BRETTON WOODS MATTHIAS ALEXANDER RATH172 1375.0
1

KWPN / Black / 2006 / M /  by JOHNSON and ANNABEL by DE NIRO - GESTUET SCHAFHOF & PAUL SCHOCKEMOEHLE

73.816

(1)

71.974

(1)

72.368

450 €

%
277.0269.5 274.5280.5273.5

% % % % %

73.68471.184 71.316
225.5

(2) (1) (2)

FIDO DIDO PETRA ESCH, VAN180 1355.5
2

NRPS / Bay / 2006 / M /  by FLORENCIO and NELINORA by CLIMAX - H.M.L.& P.J.B. VAN ESCH & P.A.M. VAN ESCH

70.658

(3)

69.868

(2)

71.342

400 €

%
280.0270.5 271.0268.5265.5

% % % % %

70.13271.316 70.526
215.0

(1) (3) (3)

REVE EN NOIR KRISTINE MOLLER140 1329.5
3

HANN / Bay / 2003 / M /  by RICCIONE and LARIN by LANTHAN - KRISTINE MÖLLER&JENS THORSEN

71.842

(2)

66.053

(9)

69.974

350 €

%
266.5271.0 268.0273.0251.0

% % % % %

64.86868.026 69.342
209.0

(4) (13) (4)

ZEPHYR DOMINIQUE MOHIMONT110 1283.5
4

KWPN / Chestnut / 2004 / M /  by JAZZ and NIPORA by HOUSTON - DOMINIQUE MOHIMONT

66.184

(8)

69.342

(3)

67.553

300 €

%
246.5258.5 263.5251.5263.5

% % % % %

66.57966.447 66.447
204.5

(8) (6) (6)

HOHENSTAUFEN II ELIN ASPNÄS226 1281.0
5

HANN / Bay / 2004 / M /  by HOHENSTEIN and LANGATA'S DAME by LANGATA EXPRESS XX - CALISTA HOLDING AS V/ STEIN CHRISTENSEN

69.342

(4)

68.289

(4)

67.421

180 €

%
253.0252.5 252.5263.5259.5

% % % % %

65.65864.868 68.947
213.5

(11) (8) (5)

WITSCHGE KEBIE VAN DER HEIJDEN183 1277.0
6

KWPN / Bay / 2003 / M /  by FERRO and JALINDA by DUTCHBOY - J. HAMMINGA & L. HEIDA

68.421

(5)

68.158

(6)

67.211

180 €

%
249.5246.5 262.0260.0259.0

% % % % %

67.50064.737 66.316
204.5

(12) (4) (7)

ZYGRANDE LE COUPIED CEYLAN AVINAL238 1274.0
7

KWPN / Bay / 2004 / M /  by KRACK C and TOMENTOSA LE COUPIED by FERRO - C. AVINAL

68.421

(5)

68.289

(4)

67.053

140 €

%
256.5246.0 252.0260.0259.5

% % % % %

65.52667.368 65.132
200.5

(5) (10) (11)

DALOU SHAN TERHI STEGARS156 1254.0
8

OLDBG / Chestnut / 2005 / M /  by DE KOONING and WENIKA by WESTERLAND - KAYSER TANJA

67.237

(7)

64.737

(12)

66.000

 

%
249.0256.0 247.5255.5246.0

% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: kapellen-horse-events.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge / Juge M : HAMOUD FouadJudge / Juge C : LOPES Carlos
Judge / Juge E : SWENDEN-JOLY Anne Marie

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Col. Pen.

Judge / Juge H : NIVELLE Ulrike

Judge / Juge B : SMEETS Olivier

65.78966.053 65.789
201.0

(9) (7) (10)

FLERARO INNA LOGUTENKOVA241 1253.5
9

 / Bay / 2003 / M /  by FLEMMINGH and LA ROZANTA - LLC VIAN GROUP

65.921

(10)

66.316

(7)

65.974

 

%
250.0251.0 250.0250.5252.0

% % % % %

67.23766.579 64.342
199.5

(6) (5) (16)

PRISCO MARISKA SCHALEKAMP202 1248.0
10

AES / Other / 2003 / M /  by PAINTED BLACK and PARINA by DENVER - J.J. SCHALEKAMP

65.000

(12)

65.263

(10)

65.684

 

%
255.5253.0 244.5247.0248.0

% % % % %

64.86866.579 65.921
199.0

(6) (13) (9)

SCHATZMANN LINDA VERWAAL204 1244.5
11

WESTF / Black / 2002 / M /  by SANDRO HIT and LEONIE by UNKNOWN - LINDA VERWAAL

63.816

(16)

66.316

(7)

65.500

 

%
246.5253.0 250.5242.5252.0

% % % % %

65.13260.526 66.053
197.0

(20) (11) (8)

WARINA UTOPIA ONA DEWAEGENAERE114 1227.5
12

KWPN / Black / 2003 / F /  by OO SEVEN and KARIN-UTOPIA by FERRO - ONA DEWAEGENAERE

66.184

(8)

65.132

(11)

64.605

 

%
247.5230.0 251.0251.5247.5

% % % % %

65.65864.737 64.474
192.5

(12) (8) (14)

TORONTO NADIA HARIDASS242 1225.5
13

KWPN / Bay / 2000 / M /  by JAZZ and JESSICA by CONCORDE - J.KLINKERS

64.737

(13)

62.895

(16)

64.500

 

%
249.5246.0 245.0246.0239.0

% % % % %

63.55365.000 64.605
195.0

(10) (18) (13)

FURSTEMTRAUM SIMONE PEARCE105 1223.0
14

 /  /  /  /  - 

64.342

(15)

64.342

(13)

64.368

 

%
241.5247.0 245.5244.5244.5

% % % % %

64.47463.816 62.500
194.0

(16) (16) (19)

WELL DONE LAURENCE GODFROID120 1215.5
15

HANN / Black / 2003 / M /  by WELTMEYER and DONNA CLARA by DONNERHALL - LAURENCE GODFROID

65.132

(11)

63.947

(14)

63.974

 

%
245.0242.5 237.5247.5243.0

% % % % %

64.60562.105 64.474
196.0

(18) (15) (14)

REGLISSE JOÃO PEDRO MOREIRA213 1212.5
16

HANN / Black / 2006 / F /  by RASCALINO and WAYPRETTY by WOODSTOCK - PFERDESPORT WINTERMÜHLE GMBH

64.605

(14)

63.289

(15)

63.816

 

%
245.5236.0 245.0245.5240.5

% % % % %

65.00064.737 64.211
189.5

(12) (12) (17)

ALFA RUBIN WENDA WELTEN184 1207.5
17

KWPN / Bay / 2005 / M /  by RUBIN ROYAL and UNIFEE by HOUSTON - MEVROUW W.H.C.WELTEN

63.684

(17)

60.132

(18)

63.553

 

%
247.0246.0 244.0242.0228.5

% % % % %

62.10564.079 65.132
197.0

(15) (19) (11)

SUNRISE KEBIE VAN DER HEIJDEN182 1196.0
18

OLDBG / Bay / 2006 / F /  by SION and AS YOU LIKE IT by AARKING XX - W. ZEGERS & ACIANO INVESTMENTS

62.237

(18)

61.184

(17)

62.947

 

%
236.0243.5 247.5236.5232.5

% % % % %

64.47462.895 63.816
190.5

(17) (16) (18)

LACOSTE AMANDINE PREVOST112 1181.5
19

RHEIN / Bay / 2005 / M /  by LORD SINCLAIR and WELTLADY by WELTMEYER - AMANDINE PREVOST

59.605

(20)

60.132

(18)

62.184

 

%
245.0239.0 242.5226.5228.5

% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: kapellen-horse-events.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge / Juge M : HAMOUD FouadJudge / Juge C : LOPES Carlos
Judge / Juge E : SWENDEN-JOLY Anne Marie

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Col. Pen.

Judge / Juge H : NIVELLE Ulrike

Judge / Juge B : SMEETS Olivier

60.65861.447 61.579
189.5

(19) (20) (20)

SIRLANO TANYA SEYMOUR215 1160.5
20

HANN / Black / 2005 / M /  by SIR DONNERHALL and LARISSA by LANTHAN - TANYA SEYMOUR

62.105

(19)

59.605

(20)

61.079

 

%
230.5233.5 234.0236.0226.5

% % % % %

Visa Jury:

Total Prize Money : 2000 €RANKED20 PRIZES7

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 3Official Website: kapellen-horse-events.com(*)=Team / Equipe


